CONNECT:

630.702.9069
@ DelFab-Designs.com
DA Info@DelFabDesignsLLC.com

EDUCATION:

The lllinois Institute of Art
Bachelor of Fine Art - Graphic Design
Class of 2009

APPLICATIONS:

e After Effects
*Bridge

e Dreamweaver
e |llustrator

¢InDesign
*Muse

¢ Photoshop
e Premier Pro

SKILLS & ASSETS

¢ Conceptual Skills & Planning
e Effective Communication

¢ Time Management

eBrand & Corporate Identity
¢ Photography & Video

e Collateral

*HTML & CSS

e Publication

e Package Design

Dk

L F AV

WORK EXPERIENCE:

2022

Current

2009

Current

2018
2022

2017
2018

2015
2017

2014
2015

2014
2014

2009
2013

Art Director
Spiro - Part of the GES Collective

DelFab Designs LLC
Owner/Creative Director

Director of Design & Marketing
Corporate Sign Systems

Social Media Manager & Videographer
Identity Dental Marketing

Junior Graphic Designer
Aronson Advertising

Administrative Assistant & Marketing
Premier Living Properties

Office Manager & Program Admin
Divine Design & Marketing, Inc.

Graphic Designer, Administrative Assistant
& Program Administrator
XL Marketing Communications

WANNA HEAR MORE?

Contact Ann Marie to learn more:
® 630.702.9069
e DelFab-Designs.com
¢ Info@DelFabDesignsLLC.com



