

arie nn R Д

CONNECT: 630.702.9069 DelFab-Designs.com Info@DelFabDesignsLLC.com **EDUCATION:** The Illinois Institute of Art Bachelor of Fine Art - Graphic Design Class of 2009 **APPLICATIONS:** • After Effects InDesign Bridge Muse • Dreamweaver Photoshop Illustrator • Premier Pro **SKILLS & ASSETS** Conceptual Skills & Planning • Effective Communication • Time Management • Brand & Corporate Identity Photography & Video Collateral • HTML & CSS Publication • Package Design

WORK EXPERIENCE:

2022	Art Director
Current	Spiro - Part of the GES Collective
2009	DelFab Designs LLC
Current	Owner/Creative Director
	Director of Design & Marketing Corporate Sign Systems
2017	Social Media Manager & Videographer
2018	Identity Dental Marketing
2015	Junior Graphic Designer
2017	Aronson Advertising
2014	Administrative Assistant & Marketing
2015	Premier Living Properties
2014 2014	Office Manager & Program Admin Divine Design & Marketing, Inc.
2009 2013	Graphic Designer, Administrative Assistant & Program Administrator XL Marketing Communications

WANNA HEAR MORE?

Contact Ann Marie to learn more:

- 630.702.9069
- DelFab-Designs.com
- Info@DelFabDesignsLLC.com